

---

## PACHET MATERIALE IMPREJMUIRE

I.D.: 79891844

---

Data publicarii	17.03.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.964,69 RON - 1.964,69 RON

---

Descriere: 1. ROLA PANZA ABR.100/S/120X5000 KL381J (11156599) BUC 1 25.95 25.95 2. KLASIKO MORTAR TENC CLASIC 30KG ADEPLAST (10703902) BUC 5 18.51 92.53 3. LIANT MULTIBAT 40KG CRH (10400014) BAG 5 31.37 156.85 4. TERMOFIX AD/MASA SPACLU TERMOSISTEM 25KG (10703154) BAG 5 20.96 104.80 5. CR90 PASTA HIDROIZOLATOARE 25KG (10702141) BUC 6 115.00 690.00 6. TERMOFIX GLET 20KG (10702450) BUC 8 19.97 159.76 7. SAVANA AMORSA 5L ANTIMUCEGAI (11109457) BUC 2 54.68 109.36 8. DANKE DISP INT ANTI-MUCEGAI PROMO 15L+A4 (11162982) BUC 2 214.10 428.20 9. CASABELLA EMAIL NEGRU 0.75L VOC (11108381) BUC 5 18.38 91.91 10. CASABELLA EMAIL RAL 6029 VERDE 0.75L (11126094) BUC 5 18.38 91.91 11. PENSULA 80 MM (11104780) BUC 2 6.71 13.42

---